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ANEXO 

PLANTLLA DE RESPUESTAS CORRECTAS 
PARTE PRÁCTICA 

 

2 PL. TECNICO/A AUXILIAR ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS 
(TECNICO/A SALVAMENTO Y SOCORRISMO) 

PREGUNTA RESPUESTA 

1 A 

2 A 

3 B 

4 C 

5 C 

6 C 

7 B 

8 A 

9 C 

Reserva 10 C 

Reserva 11 C 

 
 


